SBC ProLinx
SBC – Sydney Broadcasting Company
ABN  84 522 652 308
T + 61 2 9939 3763, M: + 61 418 407 516 www.sbctv.com.au  Address: 1/37 Kentwell Rd, Allambie Hts, NSW, 2100
Features
• High performance & cost effective
• Supports HD/SDI & ASI signals
• Dual Optical Outputs

CE; UL; C-Tick
RoHS Compliant Directive 2002/95/EC
Ordering Information
• DOTX-2000 Dual 1310nm Optical TX
• DOTX-2010 1310nm & 1550nm Optical TX
• DOTX-2012 1310nm & 1550nm Optical TX + CWDM mux
• DOTX-2020 1510nm & 1530nm Optical TX
• DOTX-2030 1550nm & 1570nm Optical TX
• PSLV-1200, 240V AC/12V DC power supply
Copyright by SBC 2008. Product Specifications are subject to change
without prior notice.
DOTX-2000